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AULA 9
APELLIDOS NOMBRE DNI

1  ACEDO HERNANDEZ SANTIAGO 08856310E
2  ALBERCA LOPEZ DIEGO ANTONIO 52966000]
3  ALONSO FERNANDEZ LUIS FLORENCIO 11783942F
4  ALVAREZ CEBALLOS MIGUEL ANGEL 76023740T
5 ANGUAS ALGABA JUAN 79308375M
6 AZABAL CACERES ANTONIO 28976503E
7 BARBERO CARRIL FRANCISCO 11780669T
8 BASILIO TABARES ISMAEL 76128525C
9 BERNAL REINA FROILAN 762523377
10 BRIEVA TREJO CRISTIAN DA VID 80075498D
11 CACERES ESCUDERO SANTIAGO 76111876T
12 CALZADO ESCOBAR FERNANDO 46886873Q
13 CERRADA JIMENEZ RAFAEL 80070209X
14 CLEMENTE GALVAN DIEGO ABEL 76024165B
15 COLLADOS MAGDALENO SAMUEL 70938329G
16 CORDON MORCILLO JESUS 80074023Y
17 CORRALIZA GONZALEZ ABEL 53264148N
18 CORTLIO PORRAS JAVIER 76040877W
19 DIAZ GALLARDO JUAN FRANCISCO 33988604D
20 DIAZ MARTIN ISMAEL 15246793R
21 DIEZ DELGADO FRANCISCO 08850280H
22 DURAN CRISTOBAL PEDRO 76073028E
23 FERNANDEZ PELAEZ CARLOS MANUEL 39349763Y
24 FERNANDEZ-SALGUERO RIOS LUIS 088820857
25 FLORES IBANEZ FRANCISCO JA VIER 15254600B
26 FLORES MORENO JUAN CARLOS 76015216D
27 FORTUNA MARTIN JOSE ANTONIO 762542881
28 FRAIREROMAN MANUEL MARIA 28961469F
29 GALLARDO PAJUELO JUAN 33989016F
30 GARCIA ASENSIO CARLOS JESUS 76137869A
31 GARCIA CALDERON RAMON 08885230P
32 GARCIA GARCIA ALVARO 76016598B
33 GILETE SANTANO JOSE IGNA CIO 76039389D
34 GONZALEZ AYESTARAN RAMON 30681402T
35 GONZALEZ CARDENAS JUAN PABLO 08880119A
36 GONZALEZ MEJIAS RAFAEL 80055418P
37 GUERRA RODRIGUEZ VICTOR 28961999P
38 GUIJARRO CASTRO DAVID 11783844R
39 HERMOSA TERCERO JUAN MANUEL 80072553P
40 HERNANDEZ DELGADO ALVARO 761152257
41 HERNANDEZ GARCIA FRANCISCO 34775858L
42 HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ FAUSTINO 08889210D
43 HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ JOSE MANUEL 28969421R
44  IGLESIAS IGLESIAS JOSE MARIA 44403386T
45 IGLESIAS MARCOS JORGE 76125723R
46  INIGO PABLOS NEFTALI 76043159F
47 JIMENEZ CANAS ENRIQUE 76017102D
48 JIMENEZ REY CRISTOFHER 76045785B
49 JORGE VEGAS DAVID 76130021K
50 LOPEZDIAZ ANTONIO 08879211S
51 LOPEZ MENDEZ RAUL ALBERTO 08878043C
52 LOZANO GONZALEZ RICHARD 44612330N
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AULA 10

APELLIDOS
LOZANO ROMERO
MANZANO JIMENEZ
MARCOS PODEROSO
MARTIN CRESPO
MARTIN RODRIGUEZ
MARTIN TOVAR
MARTIN VAZQUEZ
MARTINEZ DOMINGUEZ
MARTINEZ PEROGIL
MASA PULIDO
MATEO SANGUINO
MIRANDA CARVAJAL
MOGOLLON CORTLIO
MONTERO BANOS
MONTERO MONTERO
MOTA AREVALO
MULERO MULERO
MUNOZ GARCIA
MUNOZ SERRANO
MUNOZ-REJA GUILLEN
MURILLO VICENTE
PANADERO RAMOS
PANIAGUA ROMERO
PARRA DIAZ

PAVON GUILLEN
PEREIRA LOPEZ
PEREZ CLEMENTE
PEREZ SERRADA
PIZARRO BURCIO
PORRA SAN CECILIO
PUERTO AVILA
PULIDO ALCON
PULIDO CIEZA
QUINTANA CABEZAS
QUINTANA VALENCIA
RAMIREZ RAMIREZ
REGUERO PADILLA
REJA CABEZA
RODRIGUEZ DIAZ
ROMERO CORRALIZA
SANCHEZ BARQUERO
SANCHEZ BARRENA
SANCHEZ CAYETANO
SANCHEZ MARTIN
SANTOS CABALLERO
SOSA HERRERA
TALAVERA AVILA
TOVAR ALVARADO
VELARDE POLO
VELAZ MARTIN
ZURDO HERRERO

NOMBRE
DANIEL

JUAN ALBERTO
EDUARDO
DANIEL
ANTONIO

JOSE DAMIAN
CESAR MIGUELI
ROBERTO

JORGE

RUBEN
JOSELUIS
ANTONIO MIGUEL
DIEGO ANTONIO
ALEXANDER
NICOMEDES
ANTONIO
RAFAEL
ALBERTO

JULIO

JUAN LUIS

LUIS EDUARDO
CRHISTIAM
ALBERTO

JOSE EMILIO
VICTOR MANUEL
RUBEN

VICTOR JOSE
ALEJANDRO
JAVIER
JOSEMARIA
ALEJANDRO
FERNANDO
JESUS
FRANCISCO JAVIER
JULIO

JESUS MANUEL
OSCAR

JOSE ANTONIO
EMILIO
FRANCISCO JOSE
ENRIQUE

JUAN ALFONSO
JUAN CARLOS
FRANCISCO JAVIER
ROBERTO
DAVID

JOSE MANUEL
SANTIAGO
JUAN PEDRO
JOSELUIS

JUAN IGNACIO

DNI
33987945V
76033507S
28973361P
71092798M
28960226Y
44407579F
76122958L
09196185A
80085313A
76031296N
08868036H
08879749R
28961802H
76124608]
09189436Q
08879646]
44787779V
76259702M
53571457H
09204550L
07048016B
76124408C
53570292A
76008494A
28950776D
76121820P
07013733K
07874789A
76123766E
761125358
76034409C
76139439D
07019621K
091953682
45073948C
08892428F
T72475606F
08827578V
11079279H
53574711Y
28950414S
80063829R
44402547N
24260714S
11779459D
08854386F
76025007W
28941908L
28939161D
76129106A
76127363P



